Glen Valley Spring Bird Count — Species List/Field Notes — Jut

Species A B C D E F G
Loons/Grebes/Cormorants

Common Loon

Pied-billed Grebe

Horned Grebe

Red-necked Grebe

Western Grebe

Double-crested Cormorant

Waterfowl

Trumpeter Swan

Canada Goose 18 7
Gadwall

Mallard 1 17 6 6 8

Northern Pintail
American Wigeon
Wood Duck
Northern Shoveler
Blue-winged Teal
Green-winged Teal
Cinnamon Teal
Canvasback
Redhead
Ring-necked Duck
Greater Scaup
Lesser Scaup
Common Goldeneye
Barrow’s Goldeneye
Bufflehead

Ruddy Duck
Common Merganser
Hooded Merganser
Red-breasted Merganser
American Coot

Gulls 1 1
Herring Gull

Thayer’s Gull

California Gull

Ring-billed Gull

Mew Gull
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Glaucous-winged Gull

Waders/Shorebirds
Great Blue Heron

Green Heron

Great Egret
Black-crowned Night Heron
Sandhill Crane

Sora

Virginia Rall

Killdeer

Greater Yellowlegs
Lesser Yellowlegs
Solitary Sandpiper
Wilson’s Phalarope
Wilson’s (Common) Snipe
Long-billed Dowitcher
Spotted Sandpiper

Least Sandpiper

Western Sandpiper

Pheasant/Grouse
Ring-necked Pheasant
Ruffed Grouse

Raptors

Northern Harrier
Sharp-shinned Hawk
Cooper’'s Hawk
Red-tailed Hawk
Rough-legged Hawk
Bald Eagle

Golden Eagle
Turkey Vulture
Osprey

Merlin

American Kestrel
Peregrine Falcon

Owls

Barred Owl

Barn Owl

Western Screech Owl
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Short-eared Owl

Great Horned Owl
Northern Saw-Whet Owl
Northern Pygmy Owl

Nighthawks
Common Nighthawk

Kingfishers/Doves

Belted Kingfisher

Mourning Dove

Band-tailed Pigeon

Rock Pigeon 5

Hummingbirds
Anna’s Hummingbird
Rufous Hummingbird

Woodpeckers

Pileated Woodpecker 1
Downy Woodpecker

Hairy woodpecker 2

Northern Flicker

Flycatchers
Eastern Kingbird
Western Kingbird

Western Wood-pewee 10
Olive-sided Flycatcher
Willow Flycatcher 10
Hammond’s Flycatcher
Pacific-slope Flycatcher 5

Larks/Pipits
Horned Lark
American Pipit

Swifts/Swallows

Vaux’s Swift

Black Swift

Tree Swallow

Bank Swallow

North. Rough-winged Swallow

1 4

1

2 1

1 1

1 3

10 8 16
12

2 1 3

10
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Violet-green Swallow 2
Cliff Swallow

Barn Swallow 19
Crows/Jays

Northwestern Crow 14
Common Raven

Steller’s Jay 1

Chickadees/Tits/Nuthatches
Black-capped Chickadee
Chestnut-backed Chickadee
Bushtit

Red-breasted Nuthatch
Brown Creeper

Wrens

Pacific Wren

Bewick’'s Wren 3
Marsh Wren

Kinglets/Thrushes

Ruby-crowned Kinglet

Golden-crowned Kinglet

American Robin 57
Varied Thrush

Townsend’s Solitaire

Swainson’s Thrush 20
Hermit Thrush

Bluebirds/Waxwings
Mountain Bluebird
Northern Shrike

European Starling 48
Cedar Waxwing 9
Vireos

Cassin’s (Solitary) Vireo
Hutton’s Vireo
Red-eyed Vireo
Warbling Vireo

Warblers

13

32

15

12

17

31

30

17

12

17

32

7 4
10 40
21 24

1

1 11

1

2
56 22
18 3
19 173
2 19

16

40

16

35

14

48
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Yellow-rumped Warbler
Townsend’s Warbler
Black-throated Gray Warbler
Nashville Warbler
MacGillivray’s Warbler
Yellow Warbler
Orange-crowned Warbler
Common Yellowthroat
Wilson’s Warbler

Blackbirds/Orioles/Tanagers
Brewer’s Blackbird
Red-winged Blackbird
Yellow-headed Blackbird
Western Meadowlark
Brown-headed Cowbird
Bullock’s Oriole

Western Tanager

Sparrows/Towhees/Juncos
White-crowned Sparrow
Golden-crowned Sparrow
Chipping Sparrow
Swamp Sparrow

Fox Sparrow

Song Sparrow

Lincoln’s Sparrow
Savannah Sparrow
Spotted Towhee
Dark-eyed Junco

House Sparrow

Buntings/Grosbeaks/Finches
Lazuli Bunting

Black-headed Grosheak

Pine Grosheak

Evening Grosbeak

Red Crossbill

House Finch

Purple finch

American Goldfinch

Pine Siskin

22

19

12

15

11

7 4

2

2

8 2
13 18

2 4
34

6

7 2

6

5 2

18

10

15

21

20

24

11

30

24

10

11



Casual/Accidentals
Eurasian Widgeon
Caspian Tern
Common Tern
Northern Goshawk
American Dipper

Other Sightings

American Bittern

Eurasian Collared Dove 4 1 9 21 5
Red Breasted Sapsuckers 1 1

Lark Sparrow

Cackling goose

total birds 336 184 235 154 285 460 300
total species 35 28 33 27 35 34 34
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Notes:
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